

Please return this form along with your gift to: Horry Georgetown Technical College Foundation 743 Hemlock Avenue Myrtle Beach, SC 29577

HGTC Foundation Gift Form

This form allows you to make a gift to Horry Georgetown Technical College. The HGTC Foundation accepts gifts in the form of a check, money order, cash, and major credit/debit cards (via our website www.hgtcfoundation.org).

01111	or a chock, money crack, cash, and major cr	any debit cards (via est website www.ingletestiaanen.erg).	
Title:	: First Name:	Last Name:	
Busir	ness Name:		
Phon	ne: () Email:		
Address:			
City:	: 	State: Zip Code:	
	ase circle 1 or more gift signations below:	Ways to Donate	
•	Area of Greatest Need Advanced Manufacturing Center Conway College Sponsored Forums (i.e. Lecture Series) Faculty/Staff Monetary Recognition Award Georgetown Center for Advanced Manufacturin International Culinary Institute of Myrtle Beach Plumbing/Electrical Training Facility Student Emergency Loan Fund Endowment Fund Academic Program/Department – Please Specify Special Request Fund – Please Specify	 (All major credit cards accepted.) 2. Pledge I wish to make a pledge in the amount of 	
•	Student Activity Clubs – Please Specify	The Horry Georgetown Technical College Foundation, Inc. is a 501 (c)(3) non	n-prof

The Horry Georgetown Technical College Foundation, Inc. is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit corporation and qualifies as a charitable organization. As such, donations to the HGTC Foundation are tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law. Federal tax ID # of 57-0681224